MCC 4 4	AIN TITLE COMPANY
76844 Mz	VUL M81 Page 12355
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	And GLEN MAGUIRE & BONNIE J. MAGUIRE, as to an
AS to an undivided interest undivided interest hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration MOLATORE'S MOTEL, INC., an Oreg the grantee does been	and GLEN MAGUIRE & BONNIE J. MAGUIRE, as to an
assigns, that certain real and	convey unto the said grantee and fant hereinafter called
pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ents, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows:
Lot C . D	ents, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 6, Block 85, KLAMATH ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk	
oregon.	, County Clerk
Hd	
~	
MOUNIAIN	TITLE COMPANY
Before signing or according to the property describ	ed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
planning department to verify approach the person acqu	ed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. hiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	the systemic cites will the appropriate city or county
10 Have and to Hold the same unto the same And said frances to	d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
to rearrantly served in the simple of at t	Builders Hells, successors and and and
of record and apparent upon the	with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those
frantor will warrant and t	granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those land, if any, as of the date of this deed, and that
and demands of all persons who who we have the salu pr	emises and every part and parcel thereof advinct the total mark
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 26,000.00	
changes shall be implied to make the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all taxXXXXXX	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 10th day of July	
order of its hoard of director	this instrument this 10th day of July .19 87; igned and wal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	a contract, duty authorized thereto by
Ilf executed by a corporation. Bonnie J. Marine	LA Gary W. Hargravo
	Beverly J. Hargrave
	Glen Maguire Xlen Maguire
STATE OF XXXXXXX Arizona,)	STATE OF OREGON, County of Kyomoth
Luly 10	July 13 19 87
, 19 87 .	Personally appeared Gary W. Hargrave and XKI Beverly J. Hargrave
Personally appeared the above named *****	
sien maguire and Bonnie x	
ment to be their voluntite actandate	A DOLLAR WALLAND AND A DOLLAR AND A
Balandar I Start OFFICIA	
OFFICIAL CAR	State Comparation (1) State Comparison (1) A state of the
SEAL) Notary Public brown	UNTY Camba mencer (OFFICIAL
Notary Public Incounters My Commission Expires Not My commission expires	Votary Public for Oregon SEAL)
GARY W. HARGRAVE & BEVERLY J. HARGH	
GLEN MAGUIRE & BONNIE J. MAGUIRE	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
MOLATORE'S MOTEL THE	County of Klamath
100 MAIN ST	ment was received for record and the
GRANTER & NAME AND ADDRESS	ay of July 19 87
uter recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED at 4:17 O'clock P M., and recorded
GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number 76844
	Record of Deeds of said county
NAME ADORESS 21P	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ntil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	. County strixed.
GRANTEE GRANTEE	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
ne va	
and the second	The According Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Prom Smith Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	The According Officer

(2)

MOUNIANN THUE COMPANY